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From Date To Date
11/24/2021 11/24/2025

Account Number

SA Address Type Meter Rate/Class Total Amount Due Other Balance
3016303392 2510 W DIAMOND ST/PHILA,PA G2-GS 2108239 GS $0.00 $0.00
9761737245 2510 W DIAMOND ST/PHILA,PA G2-GS 2108239 GS $0.00 $0.00

NSA Address Type Total Amount Due Other Balance
7789161401 NL-LP $0.00 $0.00
3600521082 NL-LP $0.00 $0.00
1357818078 NR-RE $0.00 $0.00
5434050939 CRPLF $0.00 $0.00

STATEMENT
Transaction Date Transaction Type Transaction Amount Current Balance Actual Balance
11/30/2021 BILL $148.01 $3,299.50 $7,364.90
11/30/2021 CRPFOR ($1,037.54) $3,299.50 $6,327.36
12/31/2021 BILL $148.01 $3,447.51 $6,475.37
2/1/2022 BILL $148.01 $3,595.52 $6,623.38
3/2/2022 BILL $148.01 $3,743.53 $6,771.39
3/31/2022 BILL $508.00 $4,251.53 $7,279.39
4/30/2022 BILL $508.00 $4,759.53 $7,787.39
5/4/2022 CRPFRZ ($3,047.86) $4,739.53 $4,739.53
5/4/2022 CRPFRZ $2,934.31 $7,673.84 $7,673.84
5/4/2022 ADJLPC $113.55 $7,787.39 $7,787.39
5/18/2022 PAY ($1,560.00) $6,227.39 $6,227.39
5/28/2022 BILL $76.43 $6,303.82 $6,303.82
6/29/2022 BILL $77.49 $6,381.31 $6,381.31
7/28/2022 LPC $94.01 $6,475.32 $6,475.32
7/28/2022 BILL $63.64 $6,538.96 $6,538.96
8/27/2022 BILL $71.57 $6,610.53 $6,610.53
9/28/2022 LPC $96.04 $6,706.57 $6,706.57
9/28/2022 BILL $74.18 $6,780.75 $6,780.75

All Service Agreement(s) Summary Statement of Account - Acct 620721842

Customer Name

Service Address
RHASHEDA HAMILTON

2510 W DIAMOND ST PHIL, PA 191211202
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Transaction Date Transaction Type Transaction Amount Current Balance Actual Balance
10/27/2022 LPC $97.15 $6,877.90 $6,877.90
10/27/2022 BILL $100.38 $6,978.28 $6,978.28
11/27/2022 LPC $98.66 $7,076.94 $7,076.94
11/27/2022 BILL $387.86 $7,464.80 $7,464.80
11/30/2022 PAY ($591.00) $6,873.80 $6,873.80
12/28/2022 BILL $1,166.13 $8,039.93 $8,039.93
1/27/2023 BILL $1,494.24 $9,534.17 $9,534.17
2/24/2023 BILL $1,333.37 $10,867.54 $10,867.54
3/1/2023 PAY ($150.00) $10,717.54 $10,717.54
3/28/2023 BILL $1,108.48 $11,826.02 $11,826.02
4/27/2023 BILL $522.16 $12,348.18 $12,348.18
5/26/2023 LPC $177.73 $12,525.91 $12,525.91
5/31/2023 BILL $256.27 $12,782.18 $12,782.18
10/27/2023 WO ($12,782.18) $0.00 $0.00
5/6/2024 REACT $12,782.18 $12,782.18 $12,782.18
5/6/2024 BILL $5,699.09 $18,481.27 $18,481.27
5/6/2024 REXFER ($12,782.18) $5,699.09 $5,699.09
5/6/2024 REXFER $12,782.18 $18,481.27 $18,481.27
5/7/2024 BPTOCG $123.23 $18,604.50 $18,604.50
5/24/2024 LPC $85.48 $18,689.98 $18,689.98
5/24/2024 BILL $80.16 $18,770.14 $18,770.14
6/25/2024 LPC $88.53 $18,858.67 $18,858.67
6/25/2024 BILL $17.47 $18,876.14 $18,876.14
6/28/2024 CANB ($17.47) $18,858.67 $18,858.67
6/28/2024 AUTOCN $0.00 $18,858.67 $18,858.67
6/28/2024 LPCWVE ($88.53) $18,770.14 $18,770.14
6/28/2024 CANB ($80.16) $18,689.98 $18,689.98
6/28/2024 AUTOCN $0.00 $18,689.98 $18,689.98
6/28/2024 LPCWVE ($85.48) $18,604.50 $18,604.50
6/28/2024 BILL $56.23 $18,660.73 $18,660.73
11/25/2024 WO ($12,782.18) $5,878.55 $5,878.55
11/25/2024 WO ($5,878.55) $0.00 $0.00
8/5/2025 REACT $5,878.55 $5,878.55 $5,878.55
8/5/2025 REACT $12,782.18 $18,660.73 $18,660.73
8/5/2025 BPTOCW ($123.23) $18,537.50 $18,537.50
8/5/2025 WO ($5,755.32) $12,782.18 $12,782.18
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Transaction Date Transaction Type Transaction Amount Current Balance Actual Balance
8/5/2025 WO ($12,782.18) $0.00 $0.00
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